


IMonthL j [E# 12969 I

Event Description

Date Location and Description
enter as month day. year

PAYROLL

IKIM WEBSTER I

Trustee Honorarium Child Care!
Rates Incap Spouse

< 4 hours = $96
<> 4his 19 hrs = $192 <4 hrs = $16 PAYROLL

>Shrs=$288 >4hrs=$32 TOTAL
1-Apr-14
1-Apr-14
7-Apr-i 4
8-Apr-i 4

11-Apr-14
15-Apr-14
15-Apr-14

23-Api--i 4
23-Apr-I 4
24-Apr-I 4

C2 Meeting Barrhead
Agenda Planning Barrhead
Public Meeting WR Frose (car pool Judy)
Public Meeting Jarvie (car pool Judy)
Agenda Planning (speaker phone from home)
Trustee Info session Westlock (brought Sheri carpool)
Appointments JarvieNVR Frose re: closure (carpool fr Wik)
Board Meeting Busby
MLA Advocacy Edmonton (carpool with Jan)
Meeting with Municipalities Barrhead

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

96.00
96.00
96.00

96.00
96.00
96.00

192.00
192.00
96.00
96.00

96.00
96.00

96.00
96.00

96.00
96.00

192.00
192.00
96.00
96.00

Montht

TRAVEL MEALS MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
Distance Dist @ B - 10.00 Desc Receipts for all miscellaneous expenses

(1(M) $ 0.50 L - 15.00 B.L.S must be aubmrited to Accounts Payable prior
EXPENSEto payment

per km S -25.00 — AMOUNT TOTAL
19.80 9.90 9.90

19.80 9.90 9.90
19.80 9.90 9.90

106.00 53.00 53.00

124.00 62.00 62.00

19.80 9.90 9.90

- Hi Speed Internet Connection 62.95 82.95
154.60 - 62.95 ‘21,7;5S

r——”
•DEDUCTIONS
Specify Amount

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TOTAL $ 217.55

ISUBTOTALS 0.001 1,152.00

CHAIRMAN’S
ALLOWANCE 768.00

STIPEND 432.00

PAYROLL TOTAL $ 2,352.00

Please e-mail your completed claim by the first day of the new month to:
Veronica Lindquist, Payroll Administrator
Lou Doris, Accounts Payable A GRAND TOTAL FOR MONTH $ 2,569.55



IEE#12969 I

PAYROLL

IKIM WEBSTER I

rrutee Honorarium Child Care!
Rates Incap Spouse

<4 hours =$96

<‘4hrs/Bhrs=$192 c4hrs=$16 PAYROLL
>Bhrs=$288 >4hrs=$32 TOTAL

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

96.00

96.00
192.00

288.00
192.00
288.00

TRAVEL MEALS MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
Distance Dial @ o - 10.00 Desc Receipts for all miscellaneous expenses

KM) $ 0.50 L- 15.00 B,L,S mustbesubmittedtoAccountsPayablepnor
EXPENSEto paymentper km S - 25.00 — AMOUNT TOTAL

IMonth I

Event Description

Date Location and Description
enter as month day. year

1-May-14 Long Service Awards Dunstable
6-May-14 Agenda Planning Barrhead

14-May-14 Board Meeting Fawcettc
20-May-14 CUPE/Agenda Plan (carpool Tracy)
27-May-14 Special Budget Meeting/C2 Committee
28-May-14 Board meeting/Curriculum Redesign Consultation Barrhead

Month

SUBTOTALS

82.00
19.80

19.80

19,80
19.80

96.00

96.00
192.00
288.00

192.00
288.00

41.00
9.90

9.90

9.90
9.90

41.00

9.90

9.90
9.90
9.90

62.95Hi Speed Internet ‘“‘‘

Please e-mail your completed claim by the first day of the new month to:
Veronica Lindquist, Payroll Administrator
Lou Doris, Accounts Payable

0.001 1,152.00 80.60
-

62.95 143.55

—---------.-------.---.--------------OHAIRMAN’S DEDUCTIONS
fLLOWANCE 768.00 !Spectty

STIPEND 432.00 L
PAYROLL TOTAL $ 2,352.00 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TOTAL $ 143.55

62.95

GRAND TOTAL FOR MONTH $ 2,495.55



Please e-mail your completed claim by the first day of the new month to:
Veronica Lindquist, Payroll Administrator
Lou Doris, Accounts Payable

IEE#12969 I [KIM WEBSTER IIMonth Jun-14

Event Description

Date Location and Description
nter as month day. year
1-Jun-14 ASBA SGM Red Deer
2-Jun-14 ASBA SGM Red Deer
3-Jun-14 ASBA SGM Red Deer
9-Jun-14 Support Staff Discussions

11-Jun-14 Board meeting - Neerlandia

1 7-Jun-14 Agenda Plan - Barrtiead
24-Jun-14 Dunstable Citizenship Award
25-Jun-14 Board meeting - Barrhead
30-Jun-14 Meeting with CoUeerVASBA Consultant re super evaluation

16-Jun-14 Admin Meeting
18-Jun-14 Board Session

27-Jun-14 BCHS Graduation

Montt*y

PAYROLL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Trustee Honot iluri Child Carol
Rates Incap Spouse TRAVEL MEALS MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

4 hours = $96 Distance Dist @ B 1000 Desc Receipts for at miscellaneous espenses
. 4hrs / 8 hrs = $19 <4 hrs = $16 PAYROLl (KM) $ 050 L 1500 B L s must be submitted to Accounts Payable EXPENSF

>Bhrs=S28 >4his=$32 TOTAl perkm S-25.00 — pnortopannent
AMOUNT TOTAl

192.00 192.00 280.00 140.00 25.00 s 165.00
192.00 192.00 - -

192.00 192.00 280.00 140.00 25.00 S 165.00
288.00 288.00 19.80 9.90 9.90
192.00 192.00 64.00 32.00 32.00
96.00 96.00 19.80 9.90 9.90
96.00 96.00 82.00 41.00 41.00

288.00 288.00 19.80 9.90 9.90
96.00 96.00 19.80 9.90 9.90

192.00 192.00 19.80 9.90 9.90
192.00 192.00 19.80 9.90 9.90

- 19.80 9.90 9.90

- - Hi Speed Internet Corsection 62.95 62.95

}D4 0 00 2 01600 [ 422 30 5000 62 95 535251ouo I I pitS

HAIRMANS
.LLOWANCE

STIPEND

PAYROLL TOTAL

768.00

432.00

$ 3,216.00

DEDUCTIONS
Spedity lAmount

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TOTAL $ 535.25

GRAND TOTAL FOR MONTH $ 3,751.25



IMonth I I IEE#12969 I IKIM WEBSTER I

Event Description

Date Location and Description
enter as month day, year

16-Ju-14 Community Consultation for Jarvie and WR Frose schools

MOntNy

I SUBTOTALS

PAYROLL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

TrusteeNo Child Care!
Rates Incap Spouse TRAVEL MEALS MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
* <4hours>$95 Distance DiSt@ B.I00o Desc Receiptsforallmtscetlanevusoxpenses

<>4hrs!8hrs=$192 c4hrs$16 PAYROLl (KM) $ 050 L 1500 BLS mustbesubmitledtoAccountsPayablepnor
EXPENSE

. > Shrs = $288 ‘4 his = $32 TOTAL per S 25.00
— to paymen

AMOUNT TOTAl
192.00 192.00 190.00 95.00 95.00

- - etConnectlon 62.95 62.95
— 0.001 192.00 95.00 - 62.95 157.95

r——CHAIRMAN’S •DEDUCTIONS
ALLOWANCE 768.00 . . !Specify Amount

STIPEND 432.00

PAYROLL TOTAL $ 1,392.00 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TOTAL $ 157.95

GRAND TOTAL FOR MONTH $ 1,549.95

Please e-mail your completed claim by the first day of the new month to:
Veronica Lindquist, Payroll Administrator
Lou Doris, Accounts Payable



IMonth I

Event Description

Date Location and Description
enter as month day, year

12-Aug-14 Agenda Planning
28-Aug-14 Opening Welcome BCHS
28-Aug-14 C2 Meeting Regional Office (car pool Tracy)

Monthly

ISUBTOTALS

[E#12969 I

PAYROLL

Child Care!
Rates Incap Spouse

< 4 hours $96
<> 4hrs I 8hr = $192 <4 hrs = $16 PAYROLL

>4 hrs = $32 TOTAL
96.00 96.00
96.00 96.00
96.00 96.00

0.00 I 288.00

CHAIRMANS

ALLOWANCE 768.00

STIPEND 432.00

PAYROLL TOTAL $ I ,488.OO

IKIM WEBSTER 1

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

TRAVEL MEALS MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
Distance Dist @ B - 10.00 Desc Receipts for all miscellaneous expenses

(KM) $ 0.50 L - 15.00 BIS must be submitted to Accounts Payable
EXPENSE

per km S - 25.00 — AMOUNT TOTAl
19.80 9.90 9.90
19.80 9.90 9.90

-
-

- Hi Speed Internet Connectir 62.95 62.95

J 19.80 - — 62.95 82,75

ui1 (N

E::fzJ
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TOTAL $ 82.75

Please e-mail your completed claim by the first day of the new month to:
Veronica Lindquist, Payroll Administrator
Lou Doris, Accounts Payable GRAND TOTAL FOR MONTH $ 1,570.75


